
  

GLOD Eric 

Badener AC 2022-2023 
 

 

Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga  

Sonntag, 11.09.2022 

 

SG Badener AC  - UTTC Raiffeisen Kennelbach   2 – 4 

Glod Eric (LUX) - Ho Jun Choi (KOR)    3 – 0 

 - Pfeffer Simon (AUT)    1 – 3  

Glod / Juhasz (HUN) - Pfeffer / Toth (HUN)    1 – 3 

 
Österreich, Herren Achtelfinale Pokal  

Samstag, 05.11.2022 

 

SG Badener AC  - TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl    3 – 1 

Glod Eric (LUX) - Moricz Mate (HUN)    3 – 1 

- Molnar Istvan Patrik (HUN)   3 – 1  

 

Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga  

Sonntag, 06.11.2022 

 

SG Badener AC  - TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl    4 – 0 

Glod Eric (LUX) - Moricz Mate (HUN)    3 – 1 

 
Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga  

Sonntag, 18.11.2022 

 

SG Badener AC  - Panaceo Stockerau    3 – 3 

Glod Eric (LUX) - Chen Alexander (AUT)    2 – 3  

 - Serdaroglu David (AUT)   3 – 1  

 

Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga  

Sonntag, 27.11.2022 

 

SG Badener AC  - SolexConsult TTC Wiener Neustadt   0 – 4  

Glod Eric (LUX) - Wetzel Felix (MLT)    2 – 3  

 

Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga  

Freitag, 02.12.2022 

 

SG Badener AC  - SPG Felbermayr Wels    0 – 4  

Glod Eric (LUX) - Martinko Jiri (CZE)    0 – 3  

 

Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga  

Sonntag, 04.12.2022 

 

SG Badener AC  - SPG Linz      3 – 3  

Glod Eric (LUX) - Soumyajit Ghosh (IND)   1 – 3  

 - Youssef Abdelaziz (EGY)   3 – 0 

Glod / Juhasz - Abdelaziz / Zhenlong (AUT)   3 – 0  



Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga  

Sonntag, 18.12.2022 

 

Badener AC  - UTTC Sparkasse Salzburg   2 – 4  

Glod Eric (LUX) - Sanchi Francisco (ARG)    1 – 3  

 - Kanamitsu Koyo (JPN)    2 – 3 

Glod / Juhasz Patrik - Kanamitsu / Trink Michael (AUT)  3 – 0  

 
Österreich, Herren Pokal  

Samstag, 07.01.2023 

 

SG Badener AC  - UTTC Sparkasse Salzburg   0 – 3  

Glod Eric (LUX) - Sanchi Francisco (ARG)    0 – 3  

 

Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga  

Sonntag, 15.01.2023 

 

SG Badener AC  - SolexConsult TTC Wiener Neustadt  1 – 4 

Glod Eric (LUX, WR 246) - Ban Ivan (CRO, WR 270)   0 – 3 

Glod / Juhasz (HUN) - Ban / Kojic Frane Tomislav (CRO, WR 238) 0 – 3  

 
Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga  

Mittwoch, 01.03.2023 

 

SG Badener AC  - UTTC Raiffeisen Kennelbach   4 – 1 

Glod Eric (LUX) - Sklensky Miroslav (CZE)   3 – 1  

 - Pfeffer Simon (AUT)    3 – 2 

Glod / Juhasz (HUN) - Toth Istvan (HUN) / Pfeffer Simon  3 – 0   

 

Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga  

Sonntag, 12.03.2023 

 

Badener AC  - Panaceo Stockerau    2 – 4 

Glod Eric - Serdaroglu David (AUT)   1 – 3 

 - Chen Alexander (AUT)    3 – 2  

Glod / Juhasz - Bankosz (POL) / Serdaroglu   1 – 3  

 
Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga 

 Freitag, 17.03.2023 

 

Badener AC    - TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl    4 – 0 

Glod Eric    - Dillon Adrian (AUT)    3 – 0 

Glod / Juhasz Patrik   - Moricz Mate / Molnar Istvan (HUN)  3 – 2  

 
Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga 

Sonntag, 19.03.2023 

 

Badener AC    - SPG Felbermayr Wels    0 – 4 

Glod / Sagawe Marc - Kolodziejczyk Maciej / Ecseki Nandor (AUT/HUN) 2 – 3  

 

 



Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga  

Freitag, 14.04.2023 

 

Badener AC  - SPG Linz     3 – 3 

Glod Eric - Promberger Jonas (AUT)   3 – 2 

 - Abdelaziz Youssef (EGY)   0 – 3   

Glod / Juhasz - Ghosh (IND) / Abdelaziz   0 – 3 

 
 

Österreich, Herren 1. Bundesliga  

Sonntag, 16.04.2023 

 

Badener AC  - UTTC Sparkasse Salzburg   3 – 3 

Glod Eric - Kanamitsu Koyo (JPN)    3 – 2 

 - Sanchi Francisco (ARG)   1 – 3 

Glod / Juhasz - Sanchi T. (ITA) / Koyo    2 – 3  

 


